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SOB CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY SOL 1649
Sobell Maurice, lab, r 1443, 47th Av
Soberanes Bernard B, barber, r 459, 7th Av
Soberanes Edward W, cohtr, r 455, 7th Av
Soberanes Gaspar. butcher, r 459, 7th Av
Soberanes 1, elk Pope & Talbot, r 804

Bryant
Soberanes James, barber, r 459, 7th Av
Sobey Arthur L, physician, 2454 Mis-

sion, r 851 Guerrero
Sobey Arthur W, dentist, 2454 Mission,

r 851 Guerrero
Sobey Gifford L, physician, 2454 Mis-

sion, r 851 Guerrero
Sobey Harry F, fireman, r 966 Florida
Sobey John C, painter, r 11 Decatur
Sobey Wesley, painter, r 144 North Av
Sobo Dora Mrs, r 1449 McAllister
Soboslay Julien, physician, 670 Fulton, r

704 GVove
Sobote Stephen, with R W Kinney Co, r

29 Federal
Sobranes Gasper, butcher, r 459, 7th Av
Sobray Richard, painter, r 1738 Bryant
Sobrieski A, toolmkr, r 469 Mississippi
Social Science Hall, 1091 Steiner
Socialist Labor Party Headquarters, 883

McAllister
Socialist Maennerchor, 1791 Mission
Socialist Party Headquarters, 139 Al-

bion Av
Societe de Bienfaisance des Dames Fi-an-

caises. 1840 Polk
SOCIETY FOB THE FBEVENTIOIT OF

CBUELTY TO AmiiIAI.S, Matthew
McCurrie sec, 2514 16th cor Alaba-
ma, tel Market 576. and Market 1318

SOCIETY FOR THE FBEVBNTION OF
CBXTEI^TY TO CHIIiSBElT. M J
White sec, 502-504 Hibernia Bldg, 11
Jones

Society for the Protection of Children,
E L Wadham sec, 4047, 25th

SOCIETY OF CAIiIFOBNIA FIONEEBS,
John I Spear sec, Pioneer Bldg, 5
Pioneer Place

Socker William C, glazier, r 228 Lex-
ington Av

Sockett Edward H. elk S P Co, r 579
O'Farrell

Sockolov Joseph, brklyr, r 299 Laussat Av
Sockolov Louis, elk, r 299 Laussat Av
Soddling Carl, watcliman, r 673 Kansas
Soden Henry, driver, r 2187 Harrison
Soderberg Nels, atty, r 544 Waller
Soderberg Peter A, r 2916, 21st
Soderer A H, engr S P Co, r 103 Shotwell
Soderholm I, cement finisher, r 2149, 15th
Soderlind Axel, bartndr, r 1994 Golden

Gate Av
Soderlind Peter, bartndr, r 769, 14th
Soderlund Ernest with N Van Bergen &

Co, r Burlingame
Soderman Edward, driver, r 2009, 18th
Soderman Nels A, with Shreve & Co, r

2190, 15th
Soderman Paul. lab. r 3045 Octavia
Soderstrom Joseph E, lab, r 185 Tremont

Av
Soderstrom Otto, lumberman, r 554 Har-

rison
Soedler Ebarhard. boxmkr Pac Box Fac-

tory, r Alameda
Soeffing Frank, elk, r 2799 Hvde
SS°Soehl. See Sohl and Soul
Soehlmann Bernhard, groceries, 910 Mc-

Allister
Soelflor B F, r 2079, 15th
Soelter August, cigarmkr J E Kiefer. r

1110 Union
Soelter John, varnisher A J Forbes &

Son. r 1114 Union, rear
Soennichsen Christian, coffee house r

303 Oak
Soeth Gustave H, cond, r 285 Rose Av
Soetje Eva, widow, r 567 Elizabeth
Soetje George, plumber, r 2388 Bryant
Soffiantini Louis (Masoero & Sofl^aiitini)

1249 Grant Av
Sofleld William R, mach, r 1431 Webster
Sofndahl John, cabtmkr. r 2136 Market
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Sogaard Otto, bkkpr Bell & Phister, r
2616 California

Soher Edith Mrs, lodgings, 640 Golden
Gate Av

Soher Gustave, bkkpr E Lew, r 159 Noe
Soher Harry C, dentist, 940 Ellis
Sohl Charles, bartndr. r 1327 Eddv
Sohl Edward, r 541, 30th
Sohl Ida, widow, r 26 Laidlev
Sohl J Henry, liquors, 442 Bush, r 4015,

24th
Sohl John, gasmkr, r 333 Chestnut
Sohl Otto E, watchman, r 1009 Vermont
Sohl William N, liquors. 1489, 15th, r

Hayward
«S=Sohl. See Soehl and Soul
Sohlke Carl W, salesman A P Hotaling

& Co. r 659 Broderick
Sohlke T Mrs. lodgings. 1442 Fulton
Sohlke Theodore, r 1442 Fulton
Sohne Marguerite Miss, teacher piano, r

310 Steiner
Sohst Fred, electn, r 2846 Harrison
Sohst G'eorge, elk, r 2846 Harrison
Sohst Henry, mach. r 611 Wyoming A^•
Sohst Matilda, widow, r 2846 Harrison
Soiland Henry, student, r 77 Landers
Soiland Lars, master mariner, r 77 Lan-

ders
Soko-Shim-Bun The, Japanese newspaper

1730 Laguna
Solana Louis F, wood and coal, 597 Cas-

tro
Solari Alfred, treas Solari's Inc, r 2120

Filbert
Solari Ampelio, elk D De Bernardi & Co,

r Oakland
Solari Camillo, pres and mgi- Solari's

Inc, r Hotel Alexander
Solari Charles, r 4551, 18th
Solari Charles Jr, plumber, r 4551. 18th
Solari Elizabeth, widow, r 3276 Bucha-

nan
Solari G B, teamster, r 155 Wood
Solari Giuseppe, groceries, 829 Pacific
Solari Johanna, widow, r 2120 Filbert
Solari Joseph, r 1033 Franklin
Solari L, mtrman U RR, r 219 Berlin
Solari L & Co (L Solari) fruits, 1415

Octavia
Solari Liugi. painter, r 418 Filbert
Solari Louis, groceries. 922 Railroad Av
Solari Milton, driver W F & Co Ex, r

3276 Buchanan
Solari Steve (Bertorelli & Solari) r 923,

14th
Solari T\' A, patrolman Morse Detective

and Patrol System, r 40 Henry
SOIiABI'S (Inc) C Solari pres, A Solari

treas. restaurant. 354 Geary
Solary & Co < A and D De Vincenzi) fish,

14 42 Powell
Soldane Lloyd, elk Atlantic, Gulf & Pa-

cific Co, r 375 Bartlett
Soldate A J. electn. r 1419 1/^ Scott
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